
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 75% 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

26 
14 
11 
37 
21 
55 
8 

46 
4 

33 
95 
99 
35 
9 

3 
75 

Name 
Linus Stjernelund 
Andreas Skatteboe 
Leonél Skaar 
Fredrik Lindholm 
Enzo Cohlin 
Oscar Mellstig 
Pete Norbäck 
Albin Gustafsson 
Deven Grabko 
Christian Lovén 
William Isaksson 
Johan Varland 
Max Stjernelund 
Michael Karpers 

Agnes Varland 
William Eriksson 

Class 
Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Aquila Formula 1000 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

4 

Diff 

3.148 
5.888 
6.003 
6.510 
7.835 
8.411 
8.478 
8.856 

10.598 
11.263 
12.971 
13.621 
26.782 

DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
15:55.728 
15:58.876 
16:01.616 
16:01.731 
16:02.238 
16:03.563 
16:04.139 
16:04.206 
16:04.584 
16:06.326 
16:06.991 
16:08.699 
16:09.349 
16:22.510 

7:48.232 

Best Tm 
1:17.543 
1:18.346 
1:20.265 
1:20.091 
1:19.871 
1:20.005 
1:20.024 
1:19.778 
1:20.155 
1:20.928 
1:21.251 
1:21.982 
1:21.986 
1:24.572 

1:32.370 

Sponsor 

Skatteboe Motorsport 

S Motorsports 

KEDA/Grabko GP 

Mittsverigebanan 

KEDA/Grabko GP 

Guldplats Karlsborg 

Kärnkraft.se 

Speedlab Racing 

Kärnkraft.se 
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Margin of Victory 

3.148 

Avg. Speed 

70,751 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.543 

Best Speed 

96,891 

Best Lap by 

26 - Linus Stjernelund 

Svensktsportvagnsmeeting 2025 

Heat 06 Aquila Formula 1000 

Race 1 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:50:41 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2025-07-05 13:50 


